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A Max

DC
B

F

A

A B_(mm) C_(mm) D_(mm) E F

A01 2002 400 16 1 2|4

A02 2002 400 16 1 4|4

A03 552 400 16 1 4|4

A04 552 400 16 1 4|4

A05 552 360 16 1 4|4

A06 552 360 16 1 4|4

A07 154 360 16 1 4|4

A10 543 350 16 2 4|4

A20 850 360 16 1 4|4

A31 562 556 3 2 2|4

A32 866 395 3 1 4|4

A33 866 167 3 1 4|4

A40 546 546 16 2 2|4

AD1 820 353 3 2 4|4

AS1 862 195 16 2 4|4

AT1 810 81 16 2 4|4

WQ1 350 96 12 2 4|4

WQ2 350 96 12 2 4|4

A04

A40

A33

AD1

A31

A20

A10

A07

A01

A03

A32

A06

A05

A02

AT1
AS1

WQ1

WQ2

Max

10kg

Max

3kg

Max

3kg

Max

5kg

Max

5kg

Max

5kg

Max

5kg
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A B_(mm) C_(mm) D_(mm) E F

L01 924 334 16 1 1|4

L02 924 334 16 1 1|4

L03 1098 334 16 1 1|4

L04 1098 334 16 1 1|4

L05 1098 294 16 1 1|4

L10 331 282 16 2 1|4

L11 543 282 16 1 1|4

L20 543 282 16 1 1|4

L31 1108 344 3 1 2|4

L32 556 523 3 1 2|4

L33 585 556 3 1 2|4

L41 1092 334 16 1 1|4

L42 546 546 16 1 2|4

L55 536 280 5 1 1|4

DC
B

F

A

L01

L
Max

5kg

Max

L02

L03

L04

L05
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L11

L41
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L55

L33
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Max
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5kg
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5kg

Max

2kg
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A B_(mm) C_(mm) D_(mm) E F
P01 586 334 16 2 3|4
P03 1644 334 16 2 3|4
P10 552 282 16 2 3|4
P20 552 282 16 2 3|4
P31 562 523 3 1 2|4
P32 608 562 3 1 2|4
P33 562 523 3 1 2|4
P41 546 546 16 1 2|4
P42 546 546 16 1 2|4
P50 606 546 4 1 2|4
P55 545 280 5 1 2|4
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5kg
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30B

30B

30A

30B

BG Bulgarisch   áúëăŕđńęč
CS Tschechisch čeština
DA Dänisch Dansk
DE Deutsch Deutsch
ET Estnisch                                        Eesti
EL Griechisch                                    ĺëëçíéęÜ
EN Englisch                                        English
ES Spanisch  espańol
FR Französisch Français
FI Finnisch suomalainen
HR Kroatisch hrvatski
HU Ungarisch magyar
IT Italienisch Italiano
LV Lettisch Latvijas
LT Litauisch Lietuvos
NL Niederländisch                            Nederlands
PL Polnisch Polski
PT Portugiesisch portuguęs
RO Rumänisch român
SK Slowakisch slovenský
SL Slowenisch slovenščina
SV Schwedisch Svenska

http://www.bega-gruppe.de
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